
Professional & Generic Skills Programme -   Schedule 2021/22 

1 
Patient Safety: quality 
systems and personal 
responsibilities  

Tues 2 Nov 21 Mon 8 Nov 
2021 Wed 10 Nov 2021 Thurs 18 Nov 

2021 

 
 
Fri 26 Nov 2021 

 
 
10 Jan 22 

2 

Communications, 
partnership and 
teamwork: teaching 
and learning  

Monday 29 Nov 
21 Tues 7 Dec 21 Weds 15 Dec 21 Thurs 13 Jan 22 

 
 
Fri 21 Jan 22 

 
 
21 Feb 22 

3 

Communications, 
partnership and 
teamwork: 
communications  
 

Mon 24 Jan 22 Tuesday 1 Feb 
22 Wed 9 Feb 22 Thurs 17 Feb 22 Friday 25 Feb 

22 

 
 
22 Mar 22 

4 
Maintaining trust: 
medical ethics, 
medicine and the law  

Mon 28 Feb 22 Tues 8 March 
22 Mon 14 March Thurs 17 March 

22 

 
 
Fri 25 March 22 

 
 
28 April 22 

5 
Management and 
leadership: NHS 
structures and funding  

Mon 11 April 22 Tues 26 April 22 Wed 27 April 22 Thurs 12 May 22 
 
Fri 20 May 22 

 
6 June 22 

6/7 

Management and 
leadership: personal 
skills  
 
 
 

 
 
Mon 16 May  
Tues 17 May 
 
 
 

Tues 24 May  
Weds 25 May 

Tues  31 May  
Weds 1 June 
 
 

Thursday 9 June  
Fri 10 June 
 
 

 
Mon  20June 
Tues 21 June 

 
28/29 June  

 
 

 
    

  

 
Written reflection to be submitted by 15 July 2022  

Sessions in red  
are fully booked  

 

 


